
Direction: Musselburgh

37 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

118 bus Time Schedule
Musselburgh Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM

Tuesday 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM

Wednesday 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM

Thursday 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM

Friday 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM

Saturday Not Operational

118 bus Info
Direction: Musselburgh
Stops: 37
Trip Duration: 24 min
Line Summary:

The 118 bus line (Seton Sands - Musselburgh) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Musselburgh: 8:53 AM - 2:23 PM(2) Seton Sands: 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 118 bus station near you and find out when is the next 118 bus arriving.

118 bus time schedule & line map

Seton Sands - Musselburgh View In Website Mode118

Road End, Seton Sands

Links View, Port Seton

Castle Terrace, Port Seton

Fishers Road, Port Seton

Park Road, Port Seton

Cope Lane, Port Seton

Inglis Avenue, Port Seton

School Lane, Cockenzie

East Lorimer Place, Cockenzie

Whin Park, Cockenzie

Preston Links (East), Prestonpans

Preston Links (West), Prestonpans

Robertson Avenue, Prestonpans

Harlaw Hill, Prestonpans

Ayres Wynd, Prestonpans

Mcleod Crescent, Prestonpans

Castle Park, Prestonpans

Northfield House, Prestonpans

Alexander Drive, Prestonpans

Drummore Drive, Prestonpans

Rowberry Walk, Prestonpans

Moodie Wynd, Prestonpans

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/118/28754765/6559669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754765&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seton%20Sands%20-%20Musselburgh
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Seton_Sands_Musselburgh-Scotland-402-1832829-28754765-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seton%20Sands%20-%20Musselburgh


Direction: Seton Sands

37 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

118 bus Time Schedule
Seton Sands Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM

Tuesday 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM

Wednesday 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM

Thursday 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM

Friday 9:21 AM - 2:57 PM

Saturday Not Operational

118 bus Info
Direction: Seton Sands
Stops: 37
Trip Duration: 24 min
Line Summary:

Auction House, Wallyford

Chuckers Row, Wallyford

Railway Station, Wallyford

Park & Choose, Wallyford

Galt Road, Musselburgh

Moir Crescent, Musselburgh

Battlefield Drive, Musselburgh

Pinkie Mains, Musselburgh

Ashgrove South, Musselburgh

Edenhall Road, Musselburgh

Park Lane, Musselburgh

King Street, Musselburgh

Newbigging, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop D), Musselburgh

Tesco Terminus, Musselburgh

Tesco Terminus, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop A), Musselburgh

Newbigging, Musselburgh

King Street, Musselburgh

Park Lane, Musselburgh

Edenhall Road, Musselburgh

Ashgrove South, Musselburgh

Battlefield Drive, Musselburgh

Levenhall Roundabout, Musselburgh

Moir Crescent, Musselburgh

Galt Road, Musselburgh

Park & Choose, Wallyford

Railway Station, Wallyford

Chuckers Row, Wallyford

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/118/28754765/6559669/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754765&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seton%20Sands%20-%20Musselburgh
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/118/28754765/6127310/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754765&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Seton%20Sands%20-%20Musselburgh


118 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Scotland.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Auction House, Wallyford

Moodie Wynd, Prestonpans

Rowberry Walk, Prestonpans

Drummore Drive, Prestonpans

Alexander Drive, Prestonpans

Northfield House, Prestonpans

Castle Park, Prestonpans

Mcleod Crescent, Prestonpans

Ayres Wynd, Prestonpans

Harlaw Hill, Prestonpans

Robertson Avenue, Prestonpans

Preston Links, Prestonpans

Preston Links (East), Prestonpans

Whin Park, Cockenzie

East Lorimer Place, Cockenzie

School Lane, Cockenzie

Inglis Avenue, Port Seton

Cope Lane, Port Seton

Park Road, Port Seton

Fishers Road, Port Seton

Castle Terrace, Port Seton

Links View, Port Seton

Road End, Seton Sands
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